

1st A/c Bill

1.

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- Tari to					
Gabharar under MR 3054					
Agency:- Sarfuddeen Ahmad					
vill- Mohadi pur Sinagar					
Siwan- 841226					
Mobile No- 9304602489					
Registration No- 1200097					
PAN No- AJ2P8187A1ZA					
GST No- 10AJ2P8187A1ZA					
Work Allotment letter No-					
Letter No- 5692 date- 1.11.21					
CE-03 office					
Tender ID- 110813					
Agreement No- 9MBD/2021-22					
date- 30/11/21					
Date of work order:- 30/11/2021					
Date of completion of work:- 29/08/2022					
Defect liability period:- 30/08/27					
Date of measurement:- 5/8/22					
to 28/08/22					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of cost</u>					
(1) Clearing and grubbing - dry hard sand do-do all complete Job.					
P-2 item No-1					
0.60H @ 57007/H					₹ 34204/-
(2) Construction of granular sub base do-do all complete Job.					
P-4 item No-2					
107.98 m ³ @ 2736.55/m ³					₹ 295493/-

(3/4) providing laying spreading and compacting stone aggregate of specific size to WBM-II do-do all complete Job.					
P-6 item No-3					
101.526 m ³ @ 5020.83/m ³					₹ 509745=-

(4/5) providing laying spreading and compacting stone aggregates of specific size to WBM-III do					
- do all complete Job					
P-8 item No-4					
126.48 m ³ @ 4581.51/m ³					₹ 579469=-

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(5/6) Providing and applying primer coat (SSJ) do do cell complete job					
P-8 Item NO-5					
1686.37 m ³ @ 51.56/m ³ ₹ 86949=					
(6/7) Providing and applying tack coat (RSJ) do do cell complete job.					
P-9 Item NO-6					
1686.37 m ² @ 17.47/m ² ₹ 29461=					
(7/8) Providing and laying end rolling of close graded premix surfacing do do all complete job.					
P-9 Item NO-7					
1686.37 m ² @ 251.00/m ² ₹ 423279=					
(8/9) Providing and applying tack coat (RSJ) do do all complete job					
P-10 Item NO-8					
11250 m ² @ 14.38/m ² ₹ 161775=					
(9/10) Providing and laying semi dense bituminous concrete do do all complete job.					
P-10 Item NO-9					
281.25 m ³ @ 13135.93/m ³ ₹ 3694497					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(10/2) construction of subgrade and earthen shoulder do-do cell complete job.					
P-11 Item No-10					
1222.2m ³ @ 244.02/m ³ ₹ 298241=-					
(11/11) Providing 1 Kilometers Stone do-do cell complete job.					
P-11 Item No-11					
4 NOS @ 2683.28/NOS ₹ 10733=-					
(12/12) 200 m Stone do-do cell complete job.					
P-12 Item No-12					
12 NOS @ 739.16/NOS ₹ 8870=-					
(13/13) Providing direction and place do-do cell complete job.					
P-11 Item No-13					
1.92m ² @ 13202.23/m ² ₹ 25348=-					
(14/14) Providing and fixing 600mm equilateral triangle do-do cell complete job.					
P-11 Item No-14					
16 NOS @ 3860.40/NOS ₹ 61766=-					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(15/15) Providing 600mm circular do do all complete job.					
P-12 Item No-15					
8 Nos (w) 3901.92/m ²					31245
					31215
(16/16) Providing 600mm x 450mm rectangular do-do all complete job.					
P-12 Item No-16					
8 Nos (w) 3773.71/m ²					30190
(17/17) Reinforced cement concrete boundary pillars do-do-all complete job.					
P-12 Item No-17					
46 Nos (w) 645.38/m ²					29687
(18/18) Planting cy trees by the road side. do-do-all complete job					
P-12 Item No-18					
295 Nos (w) 1056.27/m ²					311600

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(19/20) Providing and laying of hot applied thermoplastic do-do-all complete sq. b.					
P-13 item No-19					
600 m ² (w) 771.66/m ² ₹ 462996 =					
(20/21) Providing and fixing logo and maintenance project at do-do cell complete sq. b.					
P-13 item No-20					
2 Nos (w) 10453.32/mos ₹ 20907 =					
(21/22) Brick masonry work in cement mortar 1:3 do-do cell complete sq. b.					
P-13 item No-21					
11.52 m ³ (w) 5644.25/m ³ ₹ 65022 =					
(22/23) Plastering with cement mortar (1:4) on brick work do- do P-13 item No-22					
80.64 m ² (w) 174.02/m ² ₹ 14033 =					

Continuation

₹ 8193165 = 0

below 14.97 us per

Agreement ₹ 1226517 = 0

CSP

₹ 6366648 = 0

28/11/22

CSP
23/11/22

28/8/22
LAE

~~Hyman~~
28/08/22
J.E

Scanned with CamScanner